## Pathways Mentor Program COMPLETION FORM

Congratulations! You have completed all projects in the Pathways Mentor Program. If you completed the projects in printed materials, ensure you receive credit and a certificate of completion by filling out this form. Please note that you are not considered a Pathways Mentor until you have completed all projects in the Pathways Mentor Program **AND** a full path in the Toastmasters Pathways learning experience. You must be a current member of the club listed below at the time Toastmasters International receives your application.

## Please be sure you:

- Completed all projects in the Pathways Mentor Program.
- Ask your club officer to record the information on this form in Club Central. If no current officer has online access, please have them email, fax **OR** mail (one method only please) the completed form to.

Email: educationprogram@toastmasters.org Fax: +1 (303) 799-7753 Education Services Toastmasters International 9127 South Jamaica Street, Suite 400 Englewood, CO 80112, USA

## **MY INFORMATION**

Your certificate of completion will be sent to the address you indicate below:

Name		
Address line 1		Member number
Address line 2		Club number
City	State or province	Club name
Country	Postal code	District number
Phone number	Email address	

## **CLUB OFFICER VERIFICATION**

The Toastmaster whose name appears above has completed all projects in the Pathways Mentor Program, including:

- "Introduction to Toastmasters Mentoring"
- "Prepare to Mentor"

- "Mentoring"
- "Advanced Mentoring"

The Toastmaster acknowledges that they are not considered a Pathways Mentor until they complete both the Pathways Mentor Program and a full path in the Toastmasters Pathways learning experience.

Signature

Print name

Club office held

Date

(Members may not sign their own application even if they are a current club officer.)

